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Mfg: SeaCraft by Mako
Year: 1986 Model:Super Fisherman 23
Notes:
Condition: Fair Condition Adjustment: -15o/o

Trailer: 22-24 Trailer Year:1986 Trailer Axles;2
Outboard Moto(s): 1 1986 Evinrude E225PTXCD

Salt water pricing

riginalM.S.R.P. $16,800.00
Wholesale Low $2,770.00
Wholesale High $4,280.00
Retail $5.400.00

Boat Type
cc

Max HP
500

Overall Length
23'3'

Hull

Beam
96.

Load Capacity
3200

Welght
3100

Trans. Height
25/30.

F

ional Equi Orioi Trade/Resale Value

$0.00 0 0 $0.00

.00 .00

Book Value Condition

$16,800.00

$2,770.00
$4,280.00
$5,400.00

($s73.oo)
($e60.75)

($1,206.00)

ionalE Outboard Motor

$9,434.00
$625.00

$1,370.00
$1,700.00

Trailer

$3,274.00
$425.00
$755.00
$940,00

Book Val

$29,508.00
$3,247.00
$5,444.25
$6,834.00

M.S.R.P.

Low
High
Retail

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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